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Julie Berbiglia

Education Specialist

Matro Water Services

1607 County Hospital Road
Nashville, TN 37218
615-566-1427
julie.berbiglia@nashville.gov

Patrick Blandford

South Atlantic Water Resources Management Team Lead

HDR

440 S Church Street, Ste 1200
Charlotte, NC 28202
704-338-6746
patrick.blandford@hdrinc.com

Jon Calabria

Associate Professor
University of Georgia

152 Jackson Street Building
Athens, GA 30602
706-542-090
jealabr@uga.edu

Ann Clark

Assitant Chief, Bureau of Water
SCDHEC

2600 Bull Street

Columbia, SC 29201
803-898-4121
clarkar@dhec.sc.gov

Ryan Eaves

Division Manager

Durham County

201 E Main Street, 5th Floor
Durham, NC 27701
919-560-7992
reaves@dconc.gov

Andrew Birmingham

Vice President, Water Resources Practice Leader
Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson

220 St. Charles Way, Ste 200

York, PA 17402

717-741-6220

abirmingham@jmt.com

Curtis Burkett

Senior Project Manager
Freese and Nichols

4 Office Park Drive, Pod 3
Palm Coast, FL 32137
386-453-1028
curtis.burkett@freese.com

Don Ceccarelli

Construction Project Manager III
Mecklenburg County

2145 Suttle Avenue

Charlotte, NC 28208

980-314-3236
don.ceccarelli@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Katie Clatterbuck

Water Resources EIT

HDR

100 N Main Street, Ste 1500
Winston-Salem, NC 27101
336-955-8273
katie.clatterbuck@hdrinc.com

Clare Escamilla
Student

Clemson University
PO Box 33356
Clemson, SC 29633
908-377-2070
cescami(@clemson.edu
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Hunter Freeman

Green Infrastructure Practice Lead
McAdams

2905 Meridian Pkwy

Durham, NC 27703

919-264-7613
freeman@mcadamsco.com

Katherine Gurd

Division Director - Stormwater Services
Gwinnett County

684 Winder Hwy

Lawrenceville, GA 30045
678-376-6767
katherine.gurd@gwinnettcounty.com

Katie Herrera
Stormwater Manager
Beaufort County

120 Shanklin Road
Beaufort, SC 29906
843-255-2813
kherrera@bcgov.net

Emma Highfield

Senior Staff Engineer

Geosyntec Consultants

1255 Roberts Blvd. NW, Ste 200
Kennesaw, GA 30144
678-202-9567
EHighfield@geosyntec.com

Steve Leo

Client Service Manager
Ardurra Group

1305 Mall of Georgia Blvd
Buford, GA 30519
470-774-8637
sleo@ardurra.com

Nathan Gardner-Andrews

Chief Advocacy & Policy Officer
NACWA

1130 Connecticut Avenue NW, Ste 1050
Washington, DC 20036

202-833-3692
ngardner-andrews(@nacwa.org

Jeff Herr

National Stormwater Leader
Brown and Caldwell

2680 Canter Meadow Drive
Cumming, GA 30040
321-287-6549
jherr@brwncald.com

Jason Hetrick

Assistant Director - Water Resources
McCormick Taylor

1441 Main Street, Ste 875
Columbia, SC 29201

803-978-2744
jmhetrick@mccormicktaylor.com

Demetria Kimball-Mehlhorn
Program Manager Senior
Lexington Fayette Urban County
200 E Main Street, Ste 924
Lexington, KY 40507
859-425-2554
dkimball@lexingtonky.gov

Dayton Marchese
Account Executive

Opti RTC

356 Boylston Street
Boston, MA 2116
805-708-0300
dmarchese@optirtc.com
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Brandon Martin Tom Murray
Water Resources Trades Coordinator Program Manager
Gwinnett County WK Dickson

684 Winder Hwy
Lawrenceville, GA 30045
678-654-1771

brandon.martin@gwinnettcounty.com

Ryne Phillips

Associate

Davis & Floyd

3229 W Montague Avenue
North Charleston, SC 29418
843-554-8602
rphillips@davisfloyd.com

Jay Shelton
Associate Professor
University of Georgia
180 E Green Street
Athens, GA 30602
706-542-3108
jshelton@uga.edu

Joan Ureta

Student

Clemson University
214 Charleston Avenue
Clemson, SC 29631
864-207-0841
joanu@g.clemson.edu

Craig Wells

Resilience Lead

Freese and Nichols

100 S Ashley Drive, Ste 600
Tampa, FL 33602
386-871-2055
craig.wells@freese.com

720 Corporate Center Drive
Raleigh, NC 27607
919-610-9434
tmurray@wkdickson.com

James Riddle

Water Market - Program Director
Woolpert

2000 Centerpoint Drive, Ste 2200
Columbia, SC 29210
803-214-5920
james.riddle@woolpert.com

Morgan Tomlin
Student

Clemson University
109 Ligon Street
Clemson, SC 29631
757-672-8202
mltomli@clemson.edu

Kim Washok-Jones

Director of Projects and Watershed Resilience

Town of Bluffton

1261 May River Road
Bluffton, SC 29910
843-706-4593
kjones@townofbluffton.com

Rob Woodman

National Urban Green Infrastructure Manager

Ferguson Waterworks

23 Faith Drive

Gorham, ME 04038
207-272-4431
rob.woodman@ferguson.com
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